When using oxygen/acetylene and
oxygen/LPG equipment, it is important
that the hoses used to convey each gas
from the regulators to the operating
equipment are colour coded, are of good
quality and meet the required standards.
The twin hose offered by Tesuco®, meets
(or exceeds) the requirements of

Gas welding equipment - Rubber hoses for
welding, cutting and allied processes
Inlet/outlet connections
Oxygen
Fuel gas
5/8-18 UNF RH female
5/8-18 UNF LH female
Warranty 1 Year (manufacturer’s defect)
Country of origin Taiwan
TWIN HOSE OXYGEN/ACETYLENE
5 mm Hose Sets
Tesuco® has a range of hose sets available for oxygen/acetylene applications. They are
manufactured to AS/NZS 1335:2020
PART NO. DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (kg)
GWTWOA5 (L) 5 m x (W) 23 x (H) 12 mm 1.5
GWTWOA10 (L) 10 m x (W) 23 x (H) 12 mm 2.8
GWTWOA15 (L) 15 m x (W) 23 x (H) 12 mm 4.2
GWTWOA20 (L) 20 m x (W) 23 x (H) 12 mm 5.6
QUALITY GAS EQUIPMENT  +61 2 9737 9937                       sales@tesuco.com.au                     tesuco.com.au
5mm ID Twin Gas Hose
Welding, Brazing, Cutting & Heating Equipment
SPECIFICATIONS

Gas welding equipment - Rubber hoses for
welding, cutting and allied processes
Inlet/outlet connections
Oxygen
LpG
5/8-18 UNF RH female
5/8-18 UNF LH female
Warranty 1 Year (manufacturer’s defect)
Country of origin Taiwan
TWIN HOSE OXYGEN/LPG
5 mm Hose Sets
Tesuco® has a range of hose sets available for oxygen/LPG applications. They are
manufactured to AS/NZS 1335:2020
PART NO. DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (kg)
GWTWOL5 (L) 5 m x (W) 23 x (H) 12 mm 1.5
GWTWOL10 (L) 10 m x (W) 23 x (H) 12 mm 2.7
GWTWOL15 (L) 15 m x (W) 23 x (H) 12 mm 3.8
GWTWOL20 (L) 20 m x (W) 23 x (H) 12 mm 4.8
QUALITY GAS EQUIPMENT  +61 2 9737 9937                       sales@tesuco.com.au                     tesuco.com.au
5mm ID Twin Gas Hose
Welding, Brazing, Cutting & Heating Equipment
PART NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION TYPE